¥070402

e ey

| VUDRE N,

2070403
M0 TNeW PART ¥O[OLD PART NG| DRSCRIZLION Ture
'z [BNABFO£00D |NO76SAF1N6 (Exhaust Leve. 1]
i 3 JCMDUE220 N-DDEZ2 JBolt MExI2 H
: T lmMABACIOGU INO7ESAALL: {Body Car 1
. | & |consuasso  |c-55435 {0-Ring o
T8 [BNABA21000 [NO765BA201 [Valve Distos 1
b9 CoA37321C U-37821 O-Ring z
P 16 |c0R420400  14-42040 {0-Ring i
{ 12 |BNABAL4OUC IND765AA104 IValve Cuide 1
. 13 JcwWon61210  |MO3SBAALLS  |Washer p)
F1h jcoa542190  0-54219 l0-Ring H
i6 |BNABBO1ONC INO76¢5ABiC1 |Main Cylinder H
18 {copas 0-P44 10-Ring 3
1% IDMABC0200C {NC765ACI02 .Main Diston 1
20 :CWO101610  [MO7SHACLO4 |Washer 1
21 |EMADCO300C |MO7SOACIO03 |Hex Nut 1
2Z |BNAGCO1000 |N1550AC10¢1 |Driver 3lade 1
23 |BNABB0O200C |NO76SAR102 |Main Piston Stop 1
25 JANABF0100C |NG765AF101 !Body House 1
28 {COA0S2190  |O- 05219 0-Ring 2
29 |BNABFO40OC 'NO765AF104 |air Pipe 1
30 |BFAAF08000 |FO350AE602 |Washer 1
31 {coA168200 .}0-16820 0-Ring i
32 |BPAAE21000 {FU350AE201 |Cabinez of Air Switch{ 1
33 lcopa 0-03819 0-Ring 1
34 JCOAG52190 '0-05219 0-Ring 1
35 |cops 0-P8 O-Ring 1
36 |BFAAE41800 [FO350AE401 {Pole 1
37 |BPAZE61080 |[FO3SOAE601 {Spring 1
38 |COAD25140 [0-D2514 0-Ring 2
39 IBFAAE31000 |FO3503E301 [Stem of Air Switch 1
40 }BFAAED1000 |FO350AE101 {Trigger Valve Housing| 1
41 |coa13sias  |6-13514 O-Ring 1
43 {cpazoz4 P-530243 spring Pin 3
44 IBMAAWISOOS [MO365BW11l5 [Guide of Actuate Arm 1
45 |BMAAWIG00O |MO365BW116 [Spring 1
46 |BMAADO1000 |MO365AD10% |Main Trigger 1
50 jcMv04259 M-V0425 Bolt MV4x25 2
51 |cMpos2s0 4-D0525 Bolt M5x25 4

ANALS50CO0B
(ASN-1550)

AMALSS5COB
{ASN-LE557)

vl

o

NG

[NEW PART NO[ 07D PART No |

DESCRIPTTON

o

T
{
'
!

67
08
;oA
S
L2
{93
14
75
76
77
80
81
83
84
87
91
93
97
98
99
102
103
104
108
113
114

i
;
|
Y
!
|

201

fcrr03350
LBMAGPUAOCT
|EMAAPCS000
IBMAAGO1C0C
L aMAAKO 7 06C
'AMA 11000
IBMAGWL 2320
!ENLAF4IHCC
‘BMAAP44700
CPPAG2S
iBMAARD1H G0
‘CEP401O
{emposas0
CR1651
BRABWGE001
CMDO&120
CMRO3200
PMAAQ03000
SMAAQD2000
CPJ2510
BMAAQO4000
CN1031
BNABW31000
COA66026D
CN1061
BNABRAO2030
CPJ3016
BMAADO2000
CcN1041
BMAGF02000
BMAGWO1000
CMLO5080
BMAGP22000
cCs1o
BMAGP21000
BNAGC00000
BFAAECOGO0

{M-RU535
M135CEP10G
MOZESRPLCE
MO¥65BRI0L
'MO365BWL07
‘ML5C0BW111
'M1550B4112
iMO355RPA01
iMU3E5BPLO4
{p-14028
IMO26IBRICE
{P-74030
im-noscs
N-5
NO765BWL08
M-DOE12
M~R0320
\M0385BQ103
MO36580102
{P~S2510J
{MO3E580104
N-3
NO765BW201
0-66024
N-6
NO765AA102
P-$3016J
M0365aD102
N-4
M1550AF102
M1550Bw101
M-DO506
M15508P202
c-sio
M1550BP201
N15S0AC000
FO3S0AED00

\Boelt MOS225

ESLaplu Feeder
‘Spring

iMagacire, Left
}Xaga:ine, Hight
iBelsterx
Bolster

Magazine Lock
Torsional Spring
,Réllnr Pin
Magazine Covér
(Roller Pin

(Bolt M5x45

Hex Belt
Supporter

Bolt Mexl12

Bolt MD3Ix2C
Spring

Contact Arm Lock
Pin

!Lock Board

|Hex Bolt
|Contact Arm
G-Ring

Hex Nut

Spring

Spring Pin

Bolt

Driver Guide
Main Bit Guide
Bolt MSx6
Secondary Bit
C-Ring

Feeder Guide
Driver Asserbly
Alr Switch Unit

Secondaxy Trigger

<
O =1

o T T T B R e L B Sl el el A

2N




#D70402

#D73402
ITEM | NEW PART NO|OLC PART NC DESCRIPTION 2T
BMAAFO6000 (MO365aF106 |[Bxhaust Cover 11
3 |cMDOS250 ¥-D0O625 Bolt MEX25 |4
4 |cwoosrios  |w-s . Washer | s
5 [BMAAAOLDOO (MO365AA101 [Body Cap 1
6 [COA500330 [0-50033 0-Ring 1
7 [COR319200 {0-31220 0-Ring 1
8 |BMAARA21000 [MO385AA201 {Valve Piston i 1
3 {COA3S0200 {0-35020 0-Ring 1
1¢ |conq420400  {0-42046 0-Ring i1
11 [BMARAGAOOO iMO365AA104 [Valve Guide 1 1
13 lcw0061310  {MO36SAAI05 {Washer (S
15 {COR47D3S50  [0-4702S 0-Ring f2
16 |[BMAABOLOOC {MO365AB1O. [Main Cylinder [
1 (cop3s 0-P38 O-Rinyg )
23 {EMAABO200C MO365AB12 |Main Pisten stop 1
25 |BMAAPO100N MO3ESATLOL |Body Housing 1
26 {copi2 0-912 G-Ring 2
27 |BMAAEQGZ000 'MO3SSAELIN2 [Valve Casimwg 1
28 {cop3 o-P3 O-Ring 1
29 [COPY O-P2 O-Ring 3
30 [BMAAE41000 |MO365AB401 (Valve Pole 1
32 |BMARE42000 |MO365AE402 {Spring 1
34 |BEMAABRS51000 |MO365ARS501 {Valve Body 1
35 [COAD92100  {0-0%210 o-Ring 1
36 IBMAAES1000 |MO365AE601 ls;yring 1
37 !BMAXE31000 MO36SAB301 [Stem of Alr Switch 1
38 {coaozsi4n  |o-02514 0-Ring 2
39 [BMAAR22000 {M0365AE202 |Air Switch Housing 1
40 [coa05219¢ |o-05219 O-Ring 1
43 |cPJ3o24 - P-§30240 spring Pin 3
44 |BMAAW1SOOD . [IM0365BW115 |Guide of Actuate Arm | 1
45 |BMARAW1S000 {M0365BW116 [Spring 1
46 [BMAADC1000 {MO3ISSAD10L |Main Trigger 1
49 (CMDO6300 M-D0E30 Bolt M6x30 4
50 jCMV04259 M-V0425 Bolt MV4x2s 2
51 {CMDOS250 M-DO525 Bolt M5x25 4
52 |CMRO5350 M-ROS535 Bolt MD5X35 2
58 |BMAGP04000 {M1S50BP104 |Staple Feeder 1
61 |BMAAPOSO00 |MO365BP105 |Spring 2
62 |BMAAQO1000 MG365BQ101 |Magazine, Left 1

AMALS550COB
(ASM-1550)

AMALSS0C0B
{ASM-155Q)

(rrem| NEw PART NoloLD PaRT 0| DESCRIPTION YR
63 |BMAAWOTOGO |MO36SBWLCT IMagazine, hight 1
64 |BMAGW11C0G |M1550BW1ll [Bolster, Sice 2
65 |DMAGWL2000 |M1553BWil2 .Bolster, Middle 1
6€ |{BMAAP41000 |40365BP401 'Magazine Lock 1
67 |BMAAP44000 {MO365BPAOL |Torsional Spring 1
68 JCFPP4028 P-P4023 iRoller Pin cL
70A {BMAAROLO0G !MO365BR100 'Magazine Cover "

T 71 {eppi03o p-24030 iRollar Pin 1

| 72 loMDOS4SO (M-DOS4S 'Bolt M5x4S 1
73 {CN10S51 -5 ‘Hax Bolt Y
74 ;BMAAWO8000 (MO365BWIOE ‘Supporter P

{75 |cHpos1ze M-DQ61i2 Bolt MDEX1Z Bl
76 {CMRO3200 M-R0320C Bolt MD3x20 1

i 77 |BMAAQO3Q00 |MO365BQL0Z |Spring i

i 80 !BMAAQO200C [MD3€5BQLOZ iContact Arm Lozk i

. B1 lcpassio p-§2510J  (Pln 1

| B2 IEMAAQDA00D [w03650104 Mook soara 1

j 83 :CN1031 IN‘:‘ iHex Bolt M
84 IPMADW3I100C iMO7SOBW2GL :ConLact Rrm 1
a7 {coad9uldo  [0-49214 io-Ring 2
91 [CN1061 jH-6 iBolt 1

! 92 |BMAAPOTOOD |MO365AFLC7 IWasher 1

| 93 |BMAMA02000 |M0365AA102 |Spring 3
34 Jcwposaoo M-DO640 1Bolt M6x43 1

| 97 lcpazols P-S3016J iSpring Pin 1
98 (EMAADD200D |MO365AD102 Secondary Trigaer 1
23 {cNi041 N-4 iBolt 2
1060 |BMAAFO3000 [MO365AF103 |Driving Seat 1
102 |BMAGF02000 [MIS50AF102 |Driver Guide 1
103 |BMAGWO1000 [MLS50BW101 [Main Bit Guide 1
10% |BMAGP2200¢ [M1550BP202 |Secondary Bit Guide 1
107 [BMADCO200G [MOTS50ACLO2 [Main Piston 1
108 1cw0101610 [MO750AC104 |Washer 2
109 |BMADC03000 [MO750AC103 |Bolt 1
110 |BMAGCO1000 [{M15S0AC101 {Driver Blade 1
113 [cesic Cc-510 c-Ring 1
114 |BMAGP21000 [M15508P201 |Feeder Guide 1
200 |BMAGCO0000 [M1SSO0ACG00 (Driver Assembly 1
201 |BMAAEQDOOC [MG3IESAR00D |Air Switch Assembly 1




